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Karen@karenmacdonald.ca
905-471-2121

Bungalows of the Week

62 KALMAR CRESCENT, RICHMOND HILL
Fabulous 4 bedroom
Richmond Hill semi.
Upgraded throughout....
custom hardwood floors,
crown moulding, finished
basement with 3 pc. bath,
lovely decor, south exposed
garden with entertainers
deck.....no disappointments
here!

$789,000

COMING SOON - 30 JOHN DEXTER PL
One of the best streets in Markham!
A beautiful, tree lined street
convenient to the 407, hospital,
public transit, schools, shops.....
Pride of ownership is evident in
this sunfilled home. Well maintained
and upgraded throughout....maple
kitchen, renovated bath with
therapeutic tub, hardwood beneath
broadloom, fabulous front porch....

Leading edge ReaLty inc.
Brokerage*

®

SOLD OVER
ASKING

In Less Than
A Week!

$989,500

WeWork For You!

905-640-1200
www.gallorealestateltd.com

47 Orchard Park Blvd. - StOuffville
Custom stone Bungalow!

Sought After Street in “Stouffville”. Unique Floor
Plan, 2550 sqft, Vaulted Ceilings! 2FPs, Sunroom.
4 Bdrs. Loads of Potential, Renovate & Update to
Your Choice! Call to view Kim Reesor* or Jenny
Reesor*, 905-640-1200

$1
,3
50
,8
00

84 JacOB Way - StOuffville
value-PaCKed! sPotless

You’ll love 84 Jacob Way. Sought after Stouffville St. stunning
executive home on fabulous 59’ x 124’ lot. Fin top to bottom.
Country kit, quarts, s/s app, o/looks fam rm/gas fp. Mbr retreat,
prof landscaping. Close to all amenities. Stop Reading & Start
Calling! Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*, 905-640-1200

$1
,0
78
,0
00

48 Sherrick dr. - StOuffville
PRivate! PeaCeful! PeRfeCt!

Stunning executive home situated on 1 acre! Mature trees! Southern Exposure!
Over 5,000 Sqft! 4 brs, 5 baths! Mfl, study! Custom maple kitchen, with sitting
area overlooking pool & waterfall! Large principal rooms! Grand oak staircase!
Hardwood flrs, 2 fps, paved circular drive. Estate Neighbourhood! Easy access
to 404. Call for appt! Spotless! Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*, 905-640-1200

86 riNGWOOd dr, 216 - StOuffville
unit foR lease in stouffville
Lovely unit divided into 5 Offices with Ceramic Tile Flr &
French Doors, Lunch Rm, Storage Rm & Reception Area.
Ready to operate your business. Each Office is wired
w/ GB Connections & Phones. asking $6.00 per sq ft.
Call adele gallo** to view. 905-640-1200

fOr
leaSe

20 GeOrGiNa St - SuttON
faBulous PRoPeRty!

3 bedroom, open concept bungalow. Finished
basement, great home to entertain. Backyard oasis,
large lot with inground pool and basketball court.
a must see! Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*,
905-640-1200

$5
99
,9
00

242 PeNNdutch circ. – StOuffville
townhouse that feels liKe a detaChed home!
Seeing is believing and this fantastic townhouse is a
must to see! Spectacular 1,815 sqft of living space.
3 bedrooms, master ensuite and upstairs family
room with fireplace. Available for you to call home!
Jenny Reesor*, 905-640-1200
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12421 NiNth liNe #216 - StOuffville
stouffville Condo townhome ~ $409,000
3 bdrms, 2 bthrms, 2 east facing balconies, totally
reno’d! Hdwd floors throut! Check out the virtual
tour. You won’t be disappointed MLS#N3646340.
lersley o’Connor*, 905-640-1200

6108 MaiN St.
in the heaRt of stouffville!

Century home with addition. Beautifully renovated main
floor home with upstairs apartment, and main floor office
both with great income potential. Must see in person?
Call Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor* 905-640-1200

$9
98
,8
00

50 Baker St. - StOuffville
ChaRming Bungalow!

Tastefully decorated! Spacious bungalow, garage,
fabulous fenced yard 60 x 120! Updated kit,
baths, windows, hardwood flrs, fin bsmt, sep ent
to potential in-law suite! Kim Reesor* or Jenny
Reesor*, 905-640-1200

$8
48
,0
00

102 Millard St. - StOuffville
family home!!

Just move in! Thousands spent on updates, kitchen,
bath, floors, fin bsmt. 4 Bdrms, mbr-ensuite. Walk
to schools. shops, GO Train, Rec. Centre. Call Kim
Reesor* or Jenny Reesor* 905-640-1200

350 Glad Park ave - StOuffville
lots of lot! Come see!

2+2 Bdrm, updated & lovingly maintained. Bright
& cozy with main flr family rm. 80’ wide backyard,
113’ deep! Checkout the virtual tour MLS
#N3616777 $899,900 and call lesley o’Connor*,
905-640-1200.

You’re our #1 PrioritY from start to finish!

KiM rEESor
Sales representative

Call for a FrEE and
confidential evaluation

905-640-1200

JENNY rEESor
Sales representative

$2,788,000

OPeN
hOuSe

Sat & SuN
2-4

OPeN
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Saturday 2-4

OPeN
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SuNday 2-4$8
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114 BayBerry St. - StOuffville
faiRgate home!

Finished top to bottom! Over 2600 sqft., plus
finished bsmt! Open concept, 9’ ceilings!
Hardwood flrs! Granite counters! 4 brs plus
media area! Great location! Call Kim Reesor* or
Jenny Reesor*, 905-640-1200

56 StOuffer St. - StOuffville
family home! 2 CaR gaRage!

Here is your chance to renovate or update! Spacious
4 br’s - Updated kitchen! Private backyard. Walk to
park, shops, schools GO Train! Call Kim Reesor*
or Jenny Ressor*, 905-640-1200

SOldSOld

Tired of waiting
for the perfect home?

Find a place to call home

Contact your local Metroland Media Real Estate Representative for more details. THE LIBERAL


